44
TDP-P
CONTINUOUS DIAMOND BLADE
professional series
TDT-P
TURBO DIAMOND BLADE
professional series
TDS-P

Blade
diameter
x arbor size
[mm]
Size of cutting
segment
width x height
[mm]
Max.
RPM
Max.
peripheral
speed
[m/s]
Pcs.
TDP-115P 115x22 1.8 x 7 13300 80 1
TDP-125P 125x22 1.9 x 7 12200 80 1
TDP-180P 180x22 2.2 x 7 8500 80 1
TDP-230P 230x22 2.4 x 7 6650 80 1
Code
Blade
diameter
x arbor size
[mm]
Size of cutting
segment
width x height
[mm]
Max.
RPM
Max.
peripheral
speed
[m/s]
Pcs.
TDT-115P 115x22 2.2 x 7 13300 80 1
TDT-125P 125x22 2.3 x 7 12200 80 1
TDT-180P 180x22 2.4 x 7 8500 80 1
TDT-230P 230x22 2.6 x 7 6650 80 1
Code
Blade
diameter
x arbor size
[mm]
Size of cutting
segment
width x height
[mm]
Max.
RPM
Max.
peripheral
speed
[m/s]
Pcs.
TDS-115P 115x22 1.8 x 7 13300 80 1
TDS-125P 125x22 1.9 x 7 12200 80 1
TDS-180P 180x22 2.2 x 7 8500 80 1
TDS-230P 230x22 2.4 x 7 6650 80 1
DIAMOND BLADES